EB063

- rore ) oD

| B | BY066
EB066 L £ T BY0e0
T |

CNO0054

#iR : BCM ES1

ROE : FERR

0-0953122-1

JE M REERS
i - B

Cavty No. Wire Color
2 WP
3 RG
4 R
8 wB
9 u
10 0G
11 YB
12 uG
16 B
17 WG
18 WN
20 OB
22 YK
23 BY
24 LG
25 NY
26 o
30 YN
31 NLG
32 WN
33 BW
35 BS
36 GP
38 GS
40 YB
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